Procedure file

Basic information

INI - Own-initiative procedure

Court of Auditors Special Report No 5/2005 on interpretation expenditure

2006/2001(INI)

incurred by the Parliament, the Commission and the Council

Subject

8.40.09 European officials, EU servants, staff regulations
8.70.03 Budgetary control and discharge, implementation of the budget

Key events

19/01/2006

14/02/2006

13/07/2006
25/07/2006

05/09/2006

05/09/2006

05/09/2006

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Resolution/conclusions adopted by
Council

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Procedure completed

A6-0261/2006

(4

T6-0331/2006

Summary

Summary

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-6-2006-0261_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-6-2006-0331_EN.html

