## Procedure file

Basic information				
INI - Own-initiative procedure	2006/2001(INI)	Procedure completed		
Court of Auditors Special Report No 5/2005 on interpretation expenditure incurred by the Parliament, the Commission and the Council				
Subject 8.40.09 European officials, EU servants, sta 8.70.03 Budgetary control and discharge, in	3			

Key events				
19/01/2006	Committee referral announced in Parliament			
14/02/2006	Resolution/conclusions adopted by Council		Summary	
13/07/2006	Vote in committee		Summary	
25/07/2006	Committee report tabled for plenary	A6-0261/2006		
05/09/2006	Results of vote in Parliament	<u> </u>		
05/09/2006	Decision by Parliament	<u>T6-0331/2006</u>	Summary	
05/09/2006	End of procedure in Parliament			